

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 22-0696 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Award of Contract Consent **Status:** Passed

File created: 9/7/2022 **In control:** CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 9/13/2022 **Final action:** 9/13/2022

Title: (CD 2) Authorize Execution of Change Order No. 3, in the Amount of \$17,050.00, to City Secretary Contract No. 54021 with HM & MF, Ltd. d/b/a Muckleroy & Falls, for a Revised Total Contract Amount of \$4,506,365.00, for the Northside Community Center Renovation (2018 Bond Program)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0696, 2. COR 063 - Additional Roofing Scope.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/13/2022	1	CITY COUNCIL	Approved	